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1. Addison Central USD Addison 1.40% 63. Waits River Valley USD Orange (8.20%)

2. Addison NW USD Addison (3.80%) 64. Charleston Orleans (30.20%)

3. Granville-Hancock USD Addison (2.30%) 65. Coventry Orleans (15.70%)

4. Mt. Abraham USD Addison (4.10%) 66. Craftsbury Orleans (15.70%)

5. Arlington Bennington (5.50%) 67. Derby Orleans (9.10%)

6. Glastenbury Bennington - 68. Holland Orleans (19.90%)

7. Mt. Anthony UHSD Bennington (5.70%) 69. Jay Orleans (21.10%)

8. North Bennington ID Bennington 2.10% 70. Lake Region UHSD Orleans (13.50%)

9. Sandgate Bennington (2.50%) 71. Lake Region Union EMSD Orleans (19.80%)

10. Searsburg Bennington (3.40%) 72. Lowell Orleans (21.20%)

11. Southwest Vermont UESD Bennington (9.50%) 73. Morgan Orleans (16.60%)

12. Stamford Bennington (6.80%) 74. Newport City Orleans (19.70%)

13. Taconic & Green Regional USD Bennington (7.40%) 75. Newport Town Orleans (26.80%)

14. Winhall Bennington 7.30% 76. North Country Jr UHSD Orleans (11.70%)

15. Caledonia Cooperative USD Caledonia (11.10%) 77. North Country Sr UHSD Orleans (12.00%)

16. Danville Caledonia (3.60%) 78. Orleans Southwest UESD Orleans (10.00%)

17. Hazen UHSD Caledonia (7.70%) 79. Troy Orleans (29.40%)

18. Kingdom East USD Caledonia (10.80%) 80. Westfield Orleans (34.60%)

19. Peacham Caledonia (11.10%) 81. Barstow USD Rutland 1.40%

20. St. Johnsbury Caledonia (4.90%) 82. Ira Rutland 0.70%

21. Stannard Caledonia - 83. Mettawee School District Rutland (4.20%)

22. Buels Gore Chittenden - 84. Mill River USD Rutland (9.10%)

23. Burlington Chittenden (4.20%) 85. Otter Valley USD Rutland (3.80%)

24. Champlain Valley USD Chittenden 16.30% 86. Pittsfield Rutland 21.20%

25. Colchester Chittenden 4.80% 87. Quarry Valley USD Rutland (7.30%)

26. Essex-Westford EC USD Chittenden 9.40% 88. Rutland City Rutland (9.20%)

27. Milton Chittenden (3.10%) 89. Rutland Town Rutland 10.10%

28. Mt. Mansfield UUSD Chittenden 9.50% 90. Slate Valley USD Rutland (6.80%)

29. South Burlington Chittenden 9.70% 91. Wells Spring USD Rutland (12.10%)

30. Winooski ID Chittenden (6.70%) 92. Barre USD Washington 1.70%

31. Averill Essex - 93. Cabot Washington (11.90%)

32. Avery's Gore Essex - 94. Harwood USD Washington 13.30%

33. Brighton Essex (24.20%) 95. Montpelier Roxbury School District Washington 16.90%

34. Canaan Essex (9.50%) 96. Paine Mountain School District Washington (3.60%)

35. Ferdinand Essex - 97. Twinfield USD Washington (6.20%)

36. Lewis Essex - 98. Washington Central USD Washington (8.40%)

37. Northeast Kingdom Choice USD Essex 7.20% 99. Bellows Falls UHSD Windham (2.40%)

38. Warner's Grant Essex - 100. Marlboro Windham (18.00%)

39. Warren's Gore Essex - 101. River Valleys USD Windham (11.90%)

40. Enosburgh-Richford USD Franklin (12.40%) 102. Rockingham Windham (5.00%)

41. Fairfax Franklin 7.60% 103. Somerset Windham -

42. Fletcher Franklin (12.10%) 104. Southern Valley USD Windham (17.20%)

43. Georgia Franklin 9.50% 105. Stratton Windham 16.80%

44. Maple Run USD Franklin (0.50%) 106. Twin Valley USD Windham (22.90%)

45. Missisquois Valley School District Franklin (5.50%) 107. Vernon Windham 8.00%

46. Northern Mountain Valley UUSD Franklin (14.10%) 108. West River MUED A Windham (23.20%)

47. Alburgh Grand Isle (15.80%) 109. West River MUED B Windham (11.80%)

48. Champlain Islands UUSD Grand Isle (7.80%) 110. Windham Windham (29.60%)

49. South Hero Grand Isle (1.80%) 111. Windham Northeast UESD Windham (19.00%)

50. Cambridge Lamoille 4.30% 112. Windham Southeast USD Windham 1.30%

51. Lamoille North MUSD Lamoille (14.60%) 113. Green Mountain USD Windsor (11.70%)

52. Lamoille North MUSD Lamoille (12.90%) 114. Hartford Windsor 3.30%

53. Lamoille South USD Lamoille 0.40% 115. Hartland Windsor (2.00%)

54. Wolcott Lamoille (7.60%) 116. Ludlow-Mt. Holly UUSD Windsor (15.60%)

55. Blue Mountain USD Orange (12.80%) 117. Mount Ascutney USD Windsor 4.20%

56. Echo Valley Community School District Orange (18.70%) 118. Norwich Windsor 32.20%

57. First Branch USD Orange (8.40%) 119. Rochester-Stockbridge USD Windsor (14.80%)

58. Orange Southwest USD Orange (5.70%) 120. Sharon Windsor (8.90%)

59. Oxbow UHSD Orange (11.40%) 121. Springfield Windsor (8.60%)

60. Rivendell Interstate USD Orange (19.40%) 122. Weathersfield Windsor (0.90%)

61. Strafford Orange (2.40%) 123. White River USD Windsor (12.30%)

62. Thetford Orange 26.50% 124. Windsor Central UUSD Windsor (6.40%)
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1. Addison Central USD Addison 32. Avery's Gore Essex 63. Waits River Valley USD Orange 94. Harwood USD Washington

2. Addison NW USD Addison 33. Brighton Essex 64. Charleston Orleans 95. Montpelier Roxbury School District Washington

3. Granville-Hancock USD Addison 34. Canaan Essex 65. Coventry Orleans 96. Paine Mountain School District Washington

4. Mt. Abraham USD Addison 35. Ferdinand Essex 66. Craftsbury Orleans 97. Twinfield USD Washington

5. Arlington Bennington 36. Lewis Essex 67. Derby Orleans 98. Washington Central USD Washington

6. Glastenbury Bennington 37. Northeast Kingdom Choice USD Essex 68. Holland Orleans 99. Bellows Falls UHSD Windham

7. Mt. Anthony UHSD Bennington 38. Warner's Grant Essex 69. Jay Orleans 100. Marlboro Windham

8. North Bennington ID Bennington 39. Warren's Gore Essex 70. Lake Region UHSD Orleans 101. River Valleys USD Windham

9. Sandgate Bennington 40. Enosburgh-Richford USD Franklin 71. Lake Region Union EMSD Orleans 102. Rockingham Windham

10. Searsburg Bennington 41. Fairfax Franklin 72. Lowell Orleans 103. Somerset Windham

11. Southwest Vermont UESD Bennington 42. Fletcher Franklin 73. Morgan Orleans 104. Southern Valley USD Windham

12. Stamford Bennington 43. Georgia Franklin 74. Newport City Orleans 105. Stratton Windham

13. Taconic & Green Regional USD Bennington 44. Maple Run USD Franklin 75. Newport Town Orleans 106. Twin Valley USD Windham

14. Winhall Bennington 45. Missisquois Valley School District Franklin 76. North Country Jr UHSD Orleans 107. Vernon Windham

15. Caledonia Cooperative USD Caledonia 46. Northern Mountain Valley UUSD Franklin 77. North Country Sr UHSD Orleans 108. West River MUED A Windham

16. Danville Caledonia 47. Alburgh Grand Isle 78. Orleans Southwest UESD Orleans 109. West River MUED B Windham

17. Hazen UHSD Caledonia 48. Champlain Islands UUSD Grand Isle 79. Troy Orleans 110. Windham Windham

18. Kingdom East USD Caledonia 49. South Hero Grand Isle 80. Westfield Orleans 111. Windham Northeast UESD Windham

19. Peacham Caledonia 50. Cambridge Lamoille 81. Barstow USD Rutland 112. Windham Southeast USD Windham

20. St. Johnsbury Caledonia 51. Lamoille North MUSD Lamoille 82. Ira Rutland 113. Green Mountain USD Windsor

21. Stannard Caledonia 52. Lamoille North MUSD Lamoille 83. Mettawee School District Rutland 114. Hartford Windsor

22. Buels Gore Chittenden 53. Lamoille South USD Lamoille 84. Mill River USD Rutland 115. Hartland Windsor

23. Burlington Chittenden 54. Wolcott Lamoille 85. Otter Valley USD Rutland 116. Ludlow-Mt. Holly UUSD Windsor

24. Champlain Valley USD Chittenden 55. Blue Mountain USD Orange 86. Pittsfield Rutland 117. Mount Ascutney USD Windsor

25. Colchester Chittenden 56. Echo Valley Community School District Orange 87. Quarry Valley USD Rutland 118. Norwich Windsor

26. Essex-Westford EC USD Chittenden 57. First Branch USD Orange 88. Rutland City Rutland 119. Rochester-Stockbridge USD Windsor

27. Milton Chittenden 58. Orange Southwest USD Orange 89. Rutland Town Rutland 120. Sharon Windsor

28. Mt. Mansfield UUSD Chittenden 59. Oxbow UHSD Orange 90. Slate Valley USD Rutland 121. Springfield Windsor

29. South Burlington Chittenden 60. Rivendell Interstate USD Orange 91. Wells Spring USD Rutland 122. Weathersfield Windsor

30. Winooski ID Chittenden 61. Strafford Orange 92. Barre USD Washington 123. White River USD Windsor

31. Averill Essex 62. Thetford Orange 93. Cabot Washington 124. Windsor Central UUSD Windsor
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